CategoryDescription
Brass Solo
Piano Solo
String Solo
Piano Solo
Piano Solo
Piano Solo
Piano Solo
Woodwind Solo
Piano Solo
String Solo
String Solo
Piano Solo

Instrumental Ensemble, Contemporary
Instrumental Ensemble, Contemporary
Instrumental Ensemble, Contemporary

Piano Solo, Classical
Piano Solo, Classical
Piano Solo, Classical
Piano Solo, Classical
Piano Solo
Piano Solo

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Male, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.

RegistrantiD
435235
435307
435185
435199
435285
435311
435294
435459
435194
435202
435336
435288
434918

435255 Theodore and Emmanuel Grand Debut

435293
435194
435199
434926
435214
435235
435324
435482
435439
435246
435201
435466
435463
435458
435191
435197
435226
435432
435245
435241
435217
435433
435288
435326
435452
434920
435286
435487
435329
435467
435303
435202
435177
435225
435231
435469
435243
435266
435190
435175
435338
435343
435232
435450
435313

RegistrantName
Maurer, Kennon
Frank, Gracie
Hong, Wonbin
Espinosa, Owen
Durham, Kelly
Frank, Kiley
Boggs, Reagan
Sims, Jacob
Bryant, Justin
Bryant, Kwynnci
Costello, Sabrina
Boggs, Javon
River Rafters

Sticks and Picks Trio
Bryant, Justin
Espinosa, Owen
Langager, Kjersten
Holaday, Parker
Maurer, Kennon
Hahn, Isaiah
Holt, Chloe
Baldwin, Eva
Wierman, Tara
Uptain, Emily
Smith, Olivia
Smith, Jazlyn
Shirley, Zoey
Walden, Lindsay
Uchytil, Ashley
Fowler, Ashley
Schluter, Rachel
Mings, Zoe
Duncan, Violet
Davis, Laura
Flowerdew, Natalie
Boggs, Javon
Johnson, Derek
Mills, Shayliana
Primrose, Rachel
Anderson, Lily
Tiqui, Alyssa
Brown, Hannah
Snyder, Andreya
Comfort, Kaelyn
Bryant, Kwynnci
Smith, Emili
Zier, Payton
Richards, Janeen
Stucky, Kendall
Morris, Olivia
Leigh, Jaden
Helfrich, Alayna
Kannah, Princess
Houser, Jackson
Mitchell, Julia
Kovalik, Titus
Mills, Shad
Guisinger, Keely

ChurchName

Evergreen Christian Community
Cedar Park A/G

Prayer Watch Christian Center
Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Reclamation Church

Cedar Park A/G

Kent Christian Center

Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Cottage Lake A/G

Kent Christian Center

Life Church 360

The Neighborhood Church

Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
First A/G

Bethany Christian Assembly
Evergreen Christian Community
Cedar Park A/G

Snohomish Faith A/G

Cedar Park A/G

The Neighborhood Church
Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
True Grace Church

Redmond A/G

Columbia Heights A/G

NorthLake Church

Open Life Church

Bethany Christian Assembly
Amazing Grace Fellowship

Kent Christian Center

Belfair A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Life Church 360

Creekside Church

Charisma Christian Ctr of the A/G
Belfair A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Prayer Watch Christian Center
Redmond A/G

Redmond A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Redmond A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
True Grace Church

Prayer Watch Christian Center
Cedar Park A/G

Columbia Heights A/G

Redmond A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Granger A/G

ChurchLocation
Olympia, WA
Bothell, WA
Kennewick, WA
Kingston, WA
Arlington, WA
Bothell, WA
Kent, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Kingston, WA
Woodinville, WA
Kent, WA
Arlington, WA
Bellevue, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Kingston, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Everett, WA
Olympia, WA
Bothell, WA
Snohomish, WA
Bothell, WA
Bellevue, WA
Kingston, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Lacey, WA
Redmond, WA
Longview, WA
Camas, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Everett, WA
Cheney, WA
Kent, WA
Belfair, WA
Bothell, WA
Arlington, WA

Mountlake Terrace, WA

Lynnwood, WA
Belfair, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Kennewick, WA
Redmond, WA
Redmond, WA
Bothell, WA
Redmond, WA
Kingston, WA
Lacey, WA
Kennewick, WA
Bothell, WA
Longview, WA
Redmond, WA
Bothell, WA
Granger, WA

PerformanceRoom
Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
Church Music Room
H323 / Library
H323 / Library
H323 / Library
H323 / Library
H323 / Library

PerformanceDate

4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017

BeginTime Notes

9:15 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:21 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM
10:55 AM
11:03 AM
11:11 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM
11:58 AM
1:00 PM
9:15 AM
9:23 AM
9:31 AM
9:39 AM
9:47 AM
9:55 AM
10:03 AM
10:11 AM
10:19 AM
10:27 AM
10:35 AM
10:43 AM
10:51 AM
10:59 AM
11:07 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:37 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12PM
2:20PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM
9:15 AM
9:22 AM
9:29 AM
9:36 AM
9:43 AM



Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Short Sermon, Sr.
Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Spoken Word

Short Sermon, Spanish
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Ensemble, Small
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.
Worship Dance, Solo

435176 Lafferty, Grace
435208 Davis, Jacob
435324 Hahn, Isaiah
435483 Lind, Aaron
435215 Jones, Brandon
435289 Brotnov, Orson
435315 Green, Hunter
435447 Martinez, Ashley
435286 Anderson, Lily
437770 Griffin, Amber
435229 Koralik, Tea
435343 Mitchell, Julia
435181 Bursch, Kyle
435434 Severin, Eric
435453 Putnam, Hadley
435457 Shirley, Judah
435328 Hall, Bryce
435243 Morris, Olivia
435236 Chacon, Wilmer
435231 Richards, Janeen
435452 Mills, Shayliana
435461 Skaugset, Marne
435486 Wertz, Glen
435432 Schluter, Rachel
435442 Johnson, Danielle
435302 Dill, Andi
435439 Baldwin, Eva
435447 Martinez, Ashley
435246 Wierman, Tara
435441 Jarrell, Reid
435322 Haugo, Bethany
437767 Yang, Lydia
435488 Moya, Bianca
435336 Costello, Sabrina
Boggs, Reagan

435258 Brajevich, Trinatee

435462 Smith, Avalyn
435268 Devoe, Andy
435473 Estes, Kalia
435480 Changed
435204 Sara & Emily
435451 Duo 4 Christo
435234 Liv & Jeen

435327 Johnson & Johnson

435239 Kaitlin & Bella
435178 Take Me There
435479 J &)

435335 Cecily & Breezy
435195 Two People
434922 Where You Are
435440 Spirit Girls
435289 Brotnov, Orson
435235 Maurer, Kennon
435344 Jacobson, Natalie
435222 Joss, Luke
434914 Lindseth, Kaden
435332 Johnson, Dustin
437766 Yang, Isaac
435316 Adams, Troy
435279 Durham, Lillian

True Grace Church

Bethany Christian Assembly
Cedar Park A/G

Snohomish Faith A/G

Sumner Family Church

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Creekside Church

Bethany Christian Assembly
Redmond A/G

Columbia Heights A/G

Prayer Watch Christian Center
Bethlehem Chapel A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Redmond A/G

Redmond A/G

Redmond A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Snohomish Faith A/G

Columbia Heights A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

The Neighborhood Church
Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Jackson Prairie Gospel Assembly
Charisma Christian Ctr of the A/G
Cottage Lake A/G

Kent Christian Center
NorthLake Church

Cedar Park A/G

Lake Stevens A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Snohomish Faith A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Cedar Park A/G

Redmond A/G

Belfair A/G

Evergreen Christian Community
Prayer Watch Christian Center
Snohomish Faith A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Life Church 360

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Evergreen Christian Community
Cedar Park A/G

Bethany Christian Assembly
The House

Belfair A/G

Jackson Prairie Gospel Assembly
Abundant Life Church
Reclamation Church

Lacey, WA
Everett, WA
Bothell, WA
Snohomish, WA
Sumner, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Mountlake Terrace, WA
Everett, WA
Redmond, WA
Longview, WA
Kennewick, WA
Ephrata, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Redmond, WA
Redmond, WA
Redmond, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Snohomish, WA
Longview, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bellevue, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Chehalis, WA
Lynnwood, WA
Woodinville, WA
Kent, WA
Camas, WA
Bothell, WA
Lake Stevens, WA
Bothell, WA
Snohomish, WA
Kingston, WA
Bothell, WA
Redmond, WA
Belfair, WA
Olympia, WA
Kennewick, WA
Snohomish, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Arlington, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Olympia, WA
Bothell, WA
Everett, WA
Vancouver, WA
Belfair, WA
Chehalis, WA
Lakewood, WA
Arlington, WA

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

H323 / Library

High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Choir Room
High School Gym

4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017

4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017

9:50 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:11 AM
10:18 AM
10:27 AM
10:32 AM
10:37 AM
10:42 AM
10:47 AM
10:52 AM
10:57 AM
11:12 AM
11:19 AM
11:26 AM
11:33 AM
11:40 AM
11:47 AM
1:00 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05PM
2:12PM
2:19PM
2:26 PM
9:15 AM
9:23 AM
9:31 AM
9:39 AM
9:47 AM
9:55 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
9:15 AM



Worship Dance, Solo
Worship Dance, Solo
Worship Dance, Solo
Worship Dance, Solo
Worship Dance, Solo
Worship Dance, Solo
Worship Dance, Solo
Worship Dance, Troupe
Children's Lesson Group
Drama Ensemble, Large
Drama Ensemble, Large
Drama Ensemble, Large
Drama Ensemble, Large
Musical Theater, Solo
Musical Theater, Solo
Stand-Up Comedy
Dramatized Quoting
Dramatized Quoting
Dramatized Quoting
Musical Theater, Solo
Drama Solo

Human Video Ensemble, Large
Musical Theater, Ensemble
Drama Ensemble, Small
Drama Ensemble, Small
Drama Ensemble, Small
Human Video Solo

Human Video Solo

Choir

Worship Team, Small
Christian Band

Christian Band

Christian Band

Worship Team, Large
Worship Team, Large
Worship Team, Large
Worship Team, Large

Rap Solo

Rap Solo

Rap Solo

Christian Band

Worship Team, Small
Percussion Solo, Traditional
Percussion Solo, Traditional
Percussion Solo, Traditional
Percussion Solo, Traditional
Percussion Solo, Traditional
Percussion, Unconventional
Worship Team, Large

Bass Solo

Songwriting, Modern Hymn
Worship Leading, Solo
Worship Leading, Solo
Guitar Solo

Guitar Solo

Guitar Solo

Short Sermon, Jr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

435431 Klee, Danielle
435438 Hernandez, Juliana
435430 Peralta-Davis, Haleigh
435322 Haugo, Bethany
435303 Comfort, Kaelyn
435449 McCaughan, Madelyn
435344 Jacobson, Natalie
435320 Author of our hope
435248 Jessie & Pete
435173 Decision Time
435310 Jesus?

435312 What In Flirtation
435305 More Than Conquerors
435246 Wierman, Tara
435477 Estes, Kiana

435441 Jarrell, Reid

435322 Haugo, Bethany
435448 McCaughan, Hannah
435311 Frank, Kiley

435484 Ragland, Jacob
435322 Haugo, Bethany
435247 Rise

435476 Cool Sibs

435334 Cool In The Furnace
435325 Hey Baal!

435174 A Scared Disciple
435343 Mitchell, Julia
435336 Costello, Sabrina
435295 The Avenue Youth Choir
435475 Cool Sibs

434916 Cross-n-Roses
435314 Acoustic Movement
435212 SEA3

434917 P.T.L

435227 Heaven, Yeah
435179 90 Degree Angles
435205 True Life

435460 Sims, Josh

435236 Chacon, Wilmer
435289 Brotnov, Orson
435296 Sing It Again
435454 We Are The Kingdom
437768 Blankenship, Austin
435326 Johnson, Derek
435308 Fairfield, Kellen
435289 Brotnov, Orson
435315 Green, Hunter
437769 Austin Blankenship
435298 The Avenue

435270 Walden, lan

435233 Janeen Richards
435241 Duncan, Violet
434914 Lindseth, Kaden
437766 Yang, Isaac

435341 Jacobson, Nathan
435283 Parrick, Nathan
435306 Guisinger, Elijah
437768 Blankenship, Austin
435299 Guisinger, Tobi
435309 Murray, Brandy

Columbia Heights A/G
Bethlehem Chapel A/G
Columbia Heights A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

The Neighborhood Church
Prayer Watch Christian Center
Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

The Neighborhood Church
Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Snohomish Faith A/G

Cedar Park A/G

NorthLake Church

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Prayer Watch Christian Center
Columbia Heights A/G
Cottage Lake A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Life Church 360

Cedar Park A/G

Sumner Family Church

Life Church 360

Evergreen Christian Community
True Grace Church

Bethany Christian Assembly
Cedar Park A/G

Redmond A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Mossyrock A/G

Belfair A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Mossyrock A/G

Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Redmond A/G

Open Life Church

The House

Jackson Prairie Gospel Assembly
Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Granger A/G

Mossyrock A/G

Granger A/G

Granger A/G

Longview, WA
Ephrata, WA
Longview, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bellevue, WA
Kennewick, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bellevue, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Snohomish, WA
Bothell, WA
Camas, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Kennewick, WA
Longview, WA
Woodinville, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Arlington, WA
Bothell, WA
Sumner, WA
Arlington, WA
Olympia, WA
Lacey, WA
Everett, WA
Bothell, WA
Redmond, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Mossyrock, WA
Belfair, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Bothell, WA
Mossyrock, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Redmond, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Vancouver, WA
Chehalis, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Granger, WA
Mossyrock, WA
Granger, WA
Granger, WA

High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary

Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room

4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017

9:22 AM
9:29 AM
9:36 AM
9:43 AM
9:50 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:08 AM
11:18 AM
11:28 AM
11:39 AM
11:47 AM
11:55 AM
12:04 PM
1:00 PM
1:09 PM
1:20PM
1:31PM
1:39PM
1:47 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
9:15 AM
9:26 AM
9:36 AM
9:46 AM
9:56 AM
10:07 AM
10:19 AM
10:31 AM
10:43 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:41 AM
1:00 PM
1:12 PM
1:27 PM
1:35PM
1:43 PM
1:51PM
1:59 PM
2:08 PM
2:18 PM
9:15 AM
9:24 AM
9:33 AM
9:43 AM
9:54 AM
10:02 AM
10:10 AM
10:19 AM
10:26 AM
10:33 AM
10:40 AM



Short Sermon, Jr.
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting
Songwriting

Hinkle, Kaden
435284 Nathan Parrick
435464 In Whom | Trust
435207 Sara Neal
435192 Alayna Helfrich
435340 Sabrina Costello
435244 Violet Duncan
435317 Hunter Green
435275 Andy Devoe
434919 Joshua Primrose
435203 Emily Uptain
435249 Tara Wierman

Malone A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
Cedar Park A/G

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
True Grace Church

Cottage Lake A/G

Open Life Church

Cedar Park A/G

Lake Stevens A/G

Life Church 360

Bayside Community Ch of the A/G
The Neighborhood Church

Kingston, WA
Bothell, WA
Kingston, WA
Lacey, WA
Woodinville, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Bothell, WA

Lake Stevens, WA
Arlington, WA
Kingston, WA
Bellevue, WA

Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room
Youth Room

4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017

10:47 AM
10:55 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM

1:00 PM

1:08 PM

1:16 PM



